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May August September DecemberNovember MarchFebruary

Monday, May 3:
App Opens

Monday, May 17: 
App submission & 
processing begins

Wednesday, December 1:
Dental schools begin 
extending offers of 
acceptance

Monday, November 1:
App close

Monday, November 15:
Letters of Evaluation 
deadline

Interviews

Admissions Period

August - February 

December 1 - end of cycle

Entry Year 2022 Application Timeline
Dental Applicantsfor
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May August September NovemberOctober MarchFebruary

Monday, May 3:
App Opens

Monday, May 17: 
App submission & 
processing begins

Sunday, August 1:
Early Decision Program 
application submission 
deadline

Wednesday, Sept 15:
EDP document deadline

Monday, November 1:
App close

Monday, November 15:
Letters of Evaluation 
deadline

Friday, October 1:
EDP decisions 
announced 

Friday, October 15:
Medical schools begin 
extending offers of 
acceptance

Friday, March 4:
Match results 
announced 

Friday, Feb 18:
Match preference 
deadline (applicants)

Interviews

Pre-Match Period

Rolling Admissions

August - February

Oct 15 through January 

March - end of cycle

April 30:
Applicants cannot hold multiple offers

May 15:
Medical schools can no longer make offers to 

Texas resident applicants holding another seat
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Entry Year 2022 Application Timeline
Medical Applicantsfor
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May August September DecemberOctober AprilJanuary

Wednesday, Sept. 15:
App close

Wednesday, Sept. 15:
Letters of Evaluation 
deadline

Friday, April 15:
Deadline to accept 
extended offers

Monday, May 3:
App Opens

Monday, May 17: 
App submission & 
processing begins

Friday, October 14:
CASPer deadline, Texas 
Tech University School of 
Veterinary Medicine

Interviews

Acceptance Offers

*December - January

*January - February

*Check the individual schools’ websites for more information.

Entry Year 2022 Application Timeline
Veterinary Applicantsfor
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